rousseau.com  info@rousseau.com160
TE
K
Z
O
N
E
 H

• Includes a non-slip protective mat
• Includes a built-in power bar with six
power outlets (15A / 120V, with switch,
circuit breaker and 15' power cord)
• Includes storage space for
cable management
PRODUCT NO. WIDTH
RH54-26 26"
CAN HOLDER WM9D
• Ideal for storing cans and other containers
of different sizes
• Compatible with side and back panels
• 3"D and 4"H
PRODUCT NO. WIDTH COMPATIBILITY
WM9D-09 9" 24" D
WM9D-12 12" 27" D
WM9D-15 15" 30" D
rousseau.com  info@rousseau.com166
TE
K
Z

RH60-24__ 20" Half-width shelf
for 48"W hutch
RH60-27__ 23" Half-width shelf
for 54"W hutch
RH60-30__ 26" Half-width shelf
for 60"W hutch
RH61-36__ 29" Full-width shelf
for 36"W hutch
SH52-1206  Divider
WIRE SPOOL AND ROLL HOLDERS WM9P
• Ideal for wire spools or paper towel rolls
• Tube diameter: ¾"
• Load capacity: 50lb.
PRODUCT NO. WIDTH USE
WM9P-0901 9" for 24"D side panels
WM9P-1201 12" for 27"D side panels
WM9P-1501 15" for 30"D side panels
WM9P-2001 20" for half-width back panels
on a 48"W hutch
WM9P-2301 23" for half-width back panels
on a 54"W hutch
WM9P-2601 26"
for half-width back panels
on a 60"W hutch
for full-width back panels
on a 36"W hutch
PLASTIC BIN RAIL WM9C
• Plastic bins hook onto the rail for efficient
storage of small parts
• Compatible with RG20 plastic bins
(sold separately)
PRODUCT NO. WIDTH USE
WM9C-09 9" for 24"D side panels
WM9C-12 12" for 27"D side panels
WM9C-15 15" for 30"D side panels
WM9C-20 20" for half-width back
panels on a 48"W hutch
WM9C-23 23" for half-width back
panels on a 54"W hutch
WM9C-26 26"
for half-width back
panels on a 60"W hutch
for full-width back panels
on a 36"W hutch
SLOPED TOP RH89
• Keeps the workspace clean and safe while
reducing clutter
• 8"H
PRODUCT NO. W × D
RH89-362408 36" × 24"
RH89-362708 36" × 27"
RH89-363008 36" × 30"
RH89-482408 48" × 24"
RH89-482708 48" × 27"
RH89-483008 48" × 30"
RH89-542408 54" × 24"
RH89-542708 54" × 27"
RH89-543008 54" × 30"
RH89-602408 60" × 24"
RH89-602708 60" × 27"
RH89-603008 60" × 30"
167End-Users : 1.866.463.4270  Distributors : 1.800.463.4271
TE
K
Z